Agreement # _N/A

NEW AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 07/12/18 Need Date: 08/01/2018
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Community Development EDCTC
Department: Agency Name:
Dept. Contact: Becky Morton Address: 2828 Easy Street #1
Phone: 4008 Placerville, CA 95667

Department (\ 55 Phone: (530)642-5260
Head-Signature: W 3600010/36001000/36INDIRECT/
Org Code: 36GENERAL/36RRNO

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: CDA
Service Requested: Review and Approve

Contract Term: 5 years Contract Value: $504,013

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) . ¥
Approved: X Disapproved: Date: 7/31 // @) By: Br-¢~MoZ 5 4

Approved: Disapproved: Date: i By: =S

e sl R L =

@]

Pledre, §eo §L§5&€§+€d edhr on avatt. e

A 2 A P o

Fits  mude 45  inditated (FRK Al

Ioeei =

=%

HR APPROVAL: N/A

RISK MANAGEMENT: N/A

PLEASE CALL x_5942__ FOR PICK-UP...THANKS!

18-1248 A 1 of 1





